

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
S.A. No.201 of 2012
With
S.A. No.22 of 2013

....
CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Appellants	: Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv. (in S.A. No.201/2012)
	: Mr. Jitesh Kumar, Adv. (in S.A. No.22/2013)
For the Respondents	: Mr. Jitesh Kumar, Adv. (in S.A. No.201/2012)
	: Mr. Chand ra S.Pandey, Adv. (in S.A. No.22/2013)

....

18/17.03.2025

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellants, put up both the case after two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Shahid/
uploaded